	Project Manager
	Mobile Number
	Business Phone
	E-mail Address
	Area
	Project Support
	Email
	Phone

	Sophie Atkinson
	07810 830625
	0161 212 5688
	daniel.alexander@nhs.net
	Salford 
	Charlotte Lawless 
	charlotte.lawless@nhs.net
	07717422322

	John Buttle
	07887210676
	 
	jbuttle@nhs.net
	Trafford
	
	
	

	Kate Byrne
	07887 210746
	0161 304 5446
	katebyrne@nhs.net
	T&G
	Sharon Austin 
	sharonaustin@nhs.net
	07887210765

	Alison Flannery
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	a.flannery@nhs.net
	Bury
	 
	 
	 

	Lee Gorman
	07887210741
	 
	leegorman@nhs.net
	Manchester
	Bethan Jones 
	bethan.jones9@nhs.net
	07717422272

	Deborah Jackson
	07887210690
	 
	deborah.jackson6@nhs.net
	Manchester
	Bethan Jones 
	bethan.jones9@nhs.net
	07717422272

	Claire Jameson
	07887210682
	 
	cjameson@nhs.net
	Stockport
	Clare Parry 
	clareparry@nhs.net 
	07887210672

	Christine Williams
	07887210681
	 
	Christine.Williams4@nhs.net
	Wigan
	David Cheston 
	 dcheston@nhs.net
	 07887210688

	Rash Murphy
	07887210753
	 
	rash.murphy@nhs.net
	HMR
	Donna Haughton 
	donnahaughton@nhs.net
	07887210693

	Suzanne Russell
	07815178610
	0161 622 4283
	suzanne.russell1@nhs.net
	Oldham
	 
	 
	 

	Janice Gilbert
	07887210674
	 
	Janice.gilbert@nhs.net
	Bolton
	 
	 
	 






	Senior Project Manager
	Mobile Number
	Business Phone
	E-Mail Address
	Area

	Andrew Rebanks 
	07887210709
	
	a.rebanks@nhs.net
	Manchester

	Richard Vasey
	07866749919
	
	richard.vasey@nhs.net
	NE Sector

	Sarah Chambers
	07786856752 
	
	sarah.chambers7@nhs.net
	SE Sector

	Stephen Beswick
	07880071383
	
	steve.beswick@nhs.net
	West

	Programme Manager
	
	
	
	

	Martin Sheridan
	07984 454707 
	0161 2126195
	martin.sheridan@nhs.net

	GM



